Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Virginia State USBC
Final PrizeListing
Virginia State Mixed Tournament, Doubles event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Funnell, Brian M / Senior, 267 1,650 $500.00 Mechanicsville, VA
CynthiaM
2 Baker, AjaS/ Thomas, Willie 7 1,579 $300.00 Suitland, MD
3 Honodel, DeboraW / Honodel, 260 1,577 $187.00 New Canton, VA
Rex P
4  Thomas, Norman "Pic" L / 244 1,566 $175.00 Covington, VA
Thomas, Robbie K
5 Williams, Jacqueline D / Gaskill, 146 1,565 $171.00 Ft. Washington, MD
James T, Il
6 Davidson, PatriciaL / Fisher, 75 1,546 $168.00 Sterling, VA
Donald W
7 Bailey, Hden K / Bailey, JamesE 185 1,540 $166.00 Forest, VA
8 Hubbard, Bonnie M / Gould, King 12 1,538 $163.00 Wirtz, VA
J
9 Jones, Charles F / Jones, Barbara 109 1,537 $160.00 Richmond, VA
E
10 Stewart, TeresaS/ McDanidl, 77 1,528 $158.00 Crimora, VA
Ronald R, Jr
11 Hare LindaJ/ Balard, Kevin E 148 1,517 $152.00 Ft. Washington, MD
11 Dickerson, Melanie D / 213 1,517 $152.00 Danville, VA
Dickerson, Kevin G
11  Jones, D. Alease/ Holmes, Cecil 252 1,517 $152.00 Norfolk, VA
H
14  Allen, LindaM / Woodson, Leroy 99 1,514 $14550 Leesburg, VA
D, J
14  Dunning, NiteaL / Hawkins, 169 1,514 $145.50 Clinton, MD
Christopher M
16  Quinn, Kimberly G/ Owens, 100 1,513 $141.00 Leesburg, VA
Brian K
17 Mooney, LauraD / Mark, 92 1,510 $138.00 Leesburg, VA
Frederick W, W
18 Pritchard, Kenneth E / Pritchard, 151 1,508 $136.00 Spotsylvania, VA
SusieE
19 Adams, Justin/ Ryan, Amy 110 1,507 $133.00 Richmond, VA
20 Dixon, Bertha/ Dixon, James 238 1,504 $130.00 Greenshoro, NC
21 Monroe, Catherine B / Monroe, 163 1,503 $127.00 Pamyra VA
EdJ
22 Lee, Robert E, Jr / Wetmore, 137 1,502 $125.00 N. Chesterfield, VA
Holly S
23 Goodwin, Ashleigh A / 249 1,501 $122.00 Sandston, VA
Monfaletto, Gregory G
24 Mason, Kimberly D / Thomas, 102 1,496 $118.00 Leesburg, VA
Rudolph
24  Burns, Maxine W / Burns, 118 1,496 $118.00 Pelham, NC
Lawrence R
26 Atkins, TinaM / Bennett, Benny 60 1,493 $112.50 Gloucester, VA
L
26 Waldon, Marie/ Waldon, Donad 239 1,493 $112.50 Greenshoro, NC
28 Austin, Joni / Austin, Larrell 266 1,490 $108.00 Newport News, VA
29 Brock, LoisD / Jones, Paul M 120 1,489 $106.00 Pelham, NC
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,336.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,336.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $6,336.00

Parker, Richard L / Parker, Renee
L

Bernard, Nance M / Adams,
Wilbur V, Jr

Amos, Shannon L / Amos, Glen
"Barry" B

Rogers, Connie B / Weaver,
Robert D

Dzierzek, VictoriaS/ Downey,
Roy J, 111

Shifflett, VirginiaM / Shifflett,
Juston W, Sr

Hickok, Nicole | / Ellerbee,
Carvon R

McCay, Geray R/ McConnell,
James L

Berry, BrendaK / Jordan, Barry L
Allen, SheilaF/ Wilkerson,
Michael A, Jr

Cooper, ElsieH / Lindsey,
Lawrence L

Dean, LindaH / Bilbro, Willie E
Jackson, Nancy W / Thompson,
Joe H

McDonald, FrancesV /
McDonald, Michael E

Hodges, Connie T / Hogue, Rikky
S

Glover, Carl T, Sr/ Masten,
PatriciaB

Montgomery, Joyce A / Potter,
Lowell A

Sandidge, Dorothy G / Palmer,
Jesse W, Jr

Dryden, Susan A / Smith, Andrew
H

Smith, Cathy / James, Timothy M
Cooper, Monell K / Coleman,
James E

Jones, Donna B / Welcher,
William A

Edwards, Joyce M / Edwards,
AlvinJ

Moreland, Delores/ Mines, James
G

226

47

60

15

94

255

37

183

49
132

38
138

188

13

109

13

189

223

133
231

187

127

1,487

1,486

1,485

1,484

1,483

1,483

1,482

1,482

1,481
1,478

1,478

1,475
1,475

1,474

1,473

1,472

1,471

1,471

1,470

1,470
1,466

1,465

1,464

1,464

$103.00

$100.00

$97.00

$95.00

$90.50

$90.50

$85.00

$85.00

$81.00
$77.00

$77.00

$71.50
$71.50

$67.00

$65.00

$62.00

$57.50

$57.50

$52.50

$52.50
$48.00

$45.00

$41.50

$41.50

Hyattsville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Gloucester, VA
Wirtz, VA
Leesburg, VA
Stanardsville, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Newport News, VA

Woodbridge, VA
Richmond, VA

Suitland, MD

Woodbridge, VA
Charlottesville, VA

Richmond, VA
Wirtz, VA
Richmond, VA
Wirtz, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Mechanicsville, VA

Richmond, VA
Woodbridge, VA

Roanoke, DC
Suitland, MD

Pelham, NC
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